
                   
 
 
 
 

 
 

NSPC April Meeting 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023, 9:30 – 11:00 am 

Zoom 

Agenda 

9:30 am: 
 
9:35 am: 
 
 
9:45 am: 
 
 
10:30 am: 
     
 
11:00 am:  
 

Settle in 
 
Legislative Breakfast Update   
Alex Koppelman  
 
NSPC Community Exchange  
NSPC Members  
 
Equitable Business Development  
Angela Brown, MAPC Chief of Economic Development 
 
Adjourn  
 

 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84891430830?pwd=ZkxXcmx6eGpXZ20xc3o3OHhUMldZUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 848 9143 0830 
Passcode: 073771 
One tap mobile 
+13017158592,,84891430830# US (Washington DC) 13092053325,,84891430830#  
+US 
 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84891430830?pwd=ZkxXcmx6eGpXZ20xc3o3OHhUMldZUT09

